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Red Division

Stimulus Bill (SF)

Clermont Cremators
DJ-Super

FAKE NEWS(5)#1,13,17,18*

Blue Division

SF09* #12 3rd Place +5
Prestige Worldwide
Dinos

Ballbusters 10

White Division

CoachEye

Grumpy Goat
Grindersl

*Arizona Cardinals 3

Total Points

SF09* #12 3rd Place +5
Prestige Worldwide
Dinos

CoachEye

Ballbusters 10

Clermont Cremators
Grumpy Goat

*Arizona Cardinals 3
Grindersl

Stimulus Bill (SF)
DJ-Super

FAKE NEWS(5)#1,13,17,18*
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2501.50
2348.85
2328.10
2280.90
2267.20
2159.65
2117.00
2100.85
2053.75
1956.55
1845.90
1603.80
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PCT
0.429
0.429
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.786
0.714
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429

DIV
4-2
2-4
4-2
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
2-4
4-2
4-2
2-4

PF
1839.65
1740.60
1592.15
1521.35

PF
2080.85
2032.20
1970.50
1867.95

PF
1881.95
1739.80
1668.80
1783.75
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PA
1841.95
1858.15
1963.25
1938.30

PA
1746.10
1809.45
1858.25
1796.75

PA
1790.10
1611.90
1663.95
1841.40

PTS
1956.55
2159.65
1845.90
1603.80

PTS
2501.50
2348.85
2328.10
2267.20

PTS
2280.90
2117.00
2053.75
2100.85
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